Funeral Expenses—MIL Section 22.0

22.01

22.02

22.03

22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09

22.10

Funera home

Burial plot and other
cemetery expense

Monument,
tombstone,
mausoleum

Floral offering
Religious services
Long-distance calls
Transportation costs
Visitation

Other (specify)

22.0 FUNERAL EXPENSES

Payee’'s Name and Address

tem 22.10

Amount

@

Reimbursements
(specify)

¥ B B B B B B B B B B

Totd

Payor’s Name and Address

Amount

¥ B B &

Tota $

NOTE: SOCIAL SECURITY LUMP-SUM BENEFIT PAYABLE TO A SURVIVING
SPOUSE DOESNOT REDUCE THE DEDUCTION FOR FUNERAL EXPENSES.

© STATE BAR OF TEXAS

MIL-133
(2/20)





