## 22.0 FUNERAL EXPENSES

		Payee's Name and Address	Amount
22.01	Funeral home	\$	
22.02	Burial plot and other cemetery expense	\$ \$	
22.03	Monument, tombstone, mausoleum	\$	
22.04	Floral offering	\$	
22.05	Religious services	\$	
22.06	Long-distance calls	\$	
22.07	Transportation costs _	\$	
22.08	Visitation	\$	
22.09	Other (specify)	\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		Total \$	
		Payor's Name and Address	Amount
22.10	Reimbursements (specify)	\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		\$	
		Total \$	

NOTE: SOCIAL SECURITY LUMP-SUM BENEFIT PAYABLE TO A SURVIVING SPOUSE DOES NOT REDUCE THE DEDUCTION FOR FUNERAL EXPENSES.